
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put W70 (3)
Judge: 

Evaun Williams GBR Clermont-Ferrand, F 08-03-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 10.82

Evaun Williams GBR Clermont Ferrand, F 08-03-18EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (7 10.82
Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA Warszawa Toruń 19-02-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (70) 9.65

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-20  18:13:00

End: 24-03-20  18:50:00

1 568 Brigitte BONADT W70 10.11  SB   Germany

2 1451 Genovaite KAZLAUSKIENE W70  9.77  SB   Lithuania

3 1009 Magdalini TSITSOULA W70  9.40     Greece

4 3295 Caroline MARLER W70  8.19  SB   United Kingdom

5 1897 Danuta KAPTURSKA W70  6.28     Poland

6 2693 LOPEZ Maria Pilar ADÁN W70  6.22  SB   Spain

7 2605 Bogdan MINODORA W70  6.17     Romania

8 519 Colette RUINEAU W70  5.99     France

9 2718 Maria Jose BRIZ W70  5.70     Spain

10 759 Brigitte LEMENCE W70  5.46     Germany

I II III IV V VI

9.41 9.39 9.34 9.73 10.11 9.87Brigitte BONADT

x 9.77 8.91 9.38 9.68 xGenovaite KAZLAUSKIENE

x 9.40 9.13 8.51 x 9.11Magdalini TSITSOULA

7.48 8.19 8.07 7.60 7.41 8.05Caroline MARLER

6.28 6.26 6.15 6.08 6.08 5.78Danuta KAPTURSKA

5.55 5.63 6.22 5.75 5.50 5.56LOPEZ Maria Pilar ADÁN

5.78 6.17 6.03 5.62 6.08 6.11Bogdan MINODORA

5.99 x 5.95 5.24 5.48 5.67Colette RUINEAU

5.44 5.70 5.50Maria Jose BRIZ

4.94 5.44 5.46Brigitte LEMENCE
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W70
1 Final Brigitte BONADT Germany 10.111  SB   

2 Final Genovaite KAZLAUSKIENE Lithuania  9.772  SB   

3 Final Magdalini TSITSOULA Greece  9.403     

4 Final Caroline MARLER United Kingdom  8.194  SB   

5 Final Danuta KAPTURSKA Poland  6.285     

6 Final LOPEZ Maria Pilar ADÁN Spain  6.226  SB   

7 Final Bogdan MINODORA Romania  6.177     

8 Final Colette RUINEAU France  5.998     

9 Final Maria Jose BRIZ Spain  5.709     

10 Final Brigitte LEMENCE Germany  5.4610     
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